



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

997 WRIT PETITION NO.7187 OF 2015

RAJENDRA RAMAJI DHAWALE AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 11th OCTOBER, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
997 WRIT PETITION NO.7187 OF 2015 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 8151 OF 2021 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 9869 OF 2021 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 10154 OF 2021 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 11233 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 14884 OF 2021 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 11461 OF 2021 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 12719 OF 2021 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 14357 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 14384 OF 2021 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 161 OF 2022 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 10539 OF 2022 1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 12261 OF 2022 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 3062 OF 2023	10.12.2024

<p>1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 8653 OF 2023 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 8708 OF 2023 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 11118 OF 2023 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 11445 OF 2023 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 12457 OF 2023 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 15004 OF 2023 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 15135 OF 2023 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 15464 OF 2023 1017 CONT. PETITION NO. 683 OF 2017 IN WP/5547/2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5547 OF 2017 1018 CONT. PETITION NO. 419 OF 2019 IN WP/2642/2015 1019 CONT. PETITION NO. 280 OF 2020 IN RA/58/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 494 OF 2021 IN CP/280/2020 1020 CONT. PETITION NO. 62 OF 2021 IN WP/10012/2017 1021 CONT. PETITION NO. 333 OF 2021 IN WP/3174/2005 1022 CONT. PETITION NO. 19 OF 2022 IN WP/3498/2008 1023 CONT. PETITION NO. 127 OF 2022 IN WP/8502/2009 1024 CONT. PETITION NO. 199 OF 2022 IN WP/7158/2021 1025 CONT. PETITION NO. 455 OF 2022 IN WP/2111/2022</p>	10.12.2024
<p>1026 CONT. PETITION NO. 503 OF 2022 IN WP/14204/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 424 OF 2023 IN WP/8749/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 425 OF 2023 IN WP/14904/2019 1027 CONT. PETITION NO. 524 OF 2022 IN WP/2433/2020 1028 CONT. PETITION NO. 576 OF 2022 IN WP/674/2020 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 578 OF 2022 IN WP/5252/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12915 OF 2023 IN CP/578/2022 1029 CONT. PETITION NO. 620 OF 2022 IN WP/1582/2021 1030 CONT. PETITION NO. 71 OF 2023 IN WP/14770/2019 1031 CONT. PETITION NO. 229 OF 2023 1032 CONT. PETITION NO. 243 OF 2023 IN WP/11272/2016 1033 CONT. PETITION NO. 278 OF 2023 IN WP/2457/2021 1034 CONT. PETITION NO. 409 OF 2023 IN WP/11642/2019 1035 CONT. PETITION NO. 467 OF 2023 IN WP/2806/2020 1036 CONT. PETITION NO. 492 OF 2023 IN WP/8764/2019 1037 CONT. PETITION NO. 494 OF 2023 IN WP/2316/2023 1038 CONT. PETITION NO. 581 OF 2023 IN WP/4855/1999 1039 CONT. PETITION NO. 337 OF 2024 IN WP/2305/2017 1040 CONT. PETITION NO. 483 OF 2024 IN WP/379/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6361 OF 2024</p>	11.12.2024

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd